	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MIC49150-1.5WR
	MIC49150-1.5WR (Micrel Inc)
		    Part Number:
            MIC49150-1.5WR
		    Manufacturer:
            Micrel Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A SPAK-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.51000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MIC49150-1.5WR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MIC49150-1.5WR  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	MIC49150-1.5WR TR 	Micrel Inc 	IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A SPAK-5 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $2.9250
	MIC49150-1.5WR TR 	Micrel Inc 	IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A SPAK-5 	0Tape & Reel 	750 $2.9250
	MIC49150-1.5WR TR 	Micrel Inc 	IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A SPAK-5 	0 	1 $5.0500
            25 $4.6600
            100 $4.3300
            250 $4.0400
            500 $3.7900
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	MIC49150-1.5WR TR 	Micrel Inc 	IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A SPAK-5 	0 	1 $5.0500
            25 $4.6600
            100 $4.3300
            250 $4.0400
            500 $3.7900
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	       Future Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	MIC49150-1.5WR TR 	Micrel Inc 	MIC49150 Series 1.5 V Fixed Output Voltage 1.5 A SMT LDO Regulator - SPAK-5 	0 	750 $2.8111
	MIC49150-1.5WR TR 	Micrel Inc 	MIC49150 Series 1.5 V Fixed Output Voltage 1.5 A SMT LDO Regulator - SPAK-5 	0 	750 $2.8111
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6423US36+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.60V SOT143-4
MAX6328UR28+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.80V SOT23-3
MAX6794TPZD0+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG LIN W/SPR VSR 20-TQFN
ADM691AARNZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC SUPERVISOR MPU 4.65V 16SOIC
XC6124A741MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
RT9819A-25GVL Richtek USA Inc  IC VOLT DETECTOR 2.5V SOT23-3
MAX8213BCSE Maxim Integrated  IC MON VOLT W/5 UNIV COMP 16SOIC
MAX6505UTP115+T Maxim Integrated  IC TEMP SWITCH DL TRIP SOT23-6
MAX6639FAEE+T Maxim Integrated  IC 2CH TEMP MONITOR 16-QSOP
SE98ATL,147 NXP Semiconductors  IC TEMP SENSOR DDR 3.6V 8-HXSON
LT1461AIS8-3#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SERIES PREC 3V 8-SOIC
UC2825AN Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK PWM 16DIP
LM5642MHX/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 28ETSSOP
MAX1846EUB+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK INV CM 10UMAX
MIC38C44BM TR Micrel Inc  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 8SOIC
E-UC2844BD1 STMicroelectronics  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK ISO 8SOIC
LM2587T-12/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG MULTI CONFIG 12V TO220-5
AN8013SH-E1V Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor Products  IC REG BUCK BST ADJ 0.1A 10SSOP
ADP223ACPZ-R7 Analog Devices Inc  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.3A 8LFCSP
TPS73601MDCQREP Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.4A SOT223-6
	MIC49150-1.5WR  keywords
	    	MIC49150-1.5WR
	MIC49150-1.5WR  Micrel Inc
	MIC49150-1.5WR  pdf
	MIC49150-1.5WR  datasheet
	MIC49150-1.5WR  price
	MIC49150-1.5WR  distributor
	electronic components MIC49150-1.5WR
	MIC49150-1.5WR  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	MIC49150-1.5WR  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	MIC49150-1.5WR  IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A SPAK-5
	MIC49150-1.5WR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .